
Minority Business Vendor Fair
Thursday, December 5, 2013

Minority Business Vendors Contact Database

Company Name Contact Name Phone Number Email Address Products/Services
**Maryland Department of 

Transportation Certfified NAICS Codes**

Admiral Elevator Company/Harthy Company, LLC Vernon Irving 410-732-1102 vernon@admiralelevator.com Elevator Installation/Maintenance, Interior Build~out 
236210, 236220, 238290  (for Admiral Elevator 

Company, Inc.)

All N'1 Medical Supplies & Treasures, LLC Evie Washington 202-288-2464 info@alln1medical.com Medical Supplies, Furniture Supplier N/A

All Things Creative, LLC Robyn Short 240-423-2301 robyn@atcr8v.com Graphic Design Services N/A

Allen & Son Moving/Storage, Inc. Allen Burrus 410-578-8040 al1268@msn.com Moving/Hauling/Storage Services 238290, 484210, 493110, 541430, 541850, 713290

Alliance InfoSystems, LLC Tom McDonough 410-878-6083 tmcdonough@ainfosys.com Information Technology Supplier 425120, 541512

Alpha Pest Control, LLC Joseph P. Graves 202-560-7178 contact@alphapestcontrol.biz Pest Control services 561710

C.J. Maintenance, Inc. Matthew Lee/Jamie Palermo 410-720-5157 mlee@cjmaint.com Janitorial/Housekeeping Services 238990, 425120, 561720

Cyan Holdings, Inc. Donna N. Joe 301-640-6201 djoe@cyanholdingcompany.com
Food Service Products Supplier, Painting, Janitorial 

Supplier - Total Green Company
425120, 454111, 541690

Digitized Logos, Inc. Yazdani "Dani" Syed 301-963-3553 ysyed@digitizedlogos.com Promotional Items, Luxury Gifts Supplier 323113, 541430, 541890

District Safety Products, Inc. Joseph S. Williams, Sr. 703-802-8226 custserv@districtsafety.com

Safety Product Supplier - Goggles, glasses, helmets, 

hats, gloves,industrial, etc. Janitorial supplies, durable 

goods.

423850, 423990

Document Imaging Systems Michael Orr 443-963-9108 morr@disrepro.com Commerical Printing, Document Preparation Services 561410

Dream Management, Inc. Luis Gutierrez 443-552-5513 lgutierrez@dream-mgmt.com Transportation and Translation Services 485999, 541930, 561320, 611630

Dryclean Depot Bowie/ASAP Cleaners James Terrell 443-336-6874 jrterrell2@yahoo.com Commercial Laundry/Dry Cleaning 812320, 812332

Dynamic Contracting, Inc. Carlos Saldana
202-591-8220 (cell) 202-

408-5009 (office)
saldanac@dynamic-contracting.com Commercial Construction/Interior Build Out N/A

Environmental Waste Specialist, Inc. (EWSI) Laurie M. Glass 703-502-0100 laurie@ewsihazmat.com Environmental Waste Disposal Services 484110, 562211

GreenerVolts, LLC Erin Ickes 240-398-8673 erin@greenervolts.com LED/Specialty  Lighting N/A

Horton Mechanical Contractors, Inc. Rodney L. Horton 410-866-4900 ext. 217 rhorton@mechcont.com Mechanical Contractor 237110

Humdinger Enterprises, LLC Alexis Jenkins 410-279-0205 alexis@humdingerenterprise.com Marketing/Advertising, Event Equipment Rental 541810, 561920, 711320

Interior Resource Group, Inc. J. Alex Watts 410-654-3611 alex@interiorresourcegroup.com Office Furniture, Space Planning Design N/A

LVI Power, LLC Jerome Sanders 678-575-4623 jsanders@lvipower.com Natural Gas/Electrical Supplier 221122, 237130, 541310

Northeast Construction, Inc. David Cheon/Scott Lee 804-271-7711 dcheon@northeastusa.com Roofing, General Contractor 236118, 237130, 238160, 238170, 238190

Patty's Promotions Patricia M. Desiderio 410-638-6918 pattyspromotions@comcast.net Promotional Items (Supplier) N/A

Phoenix Petroleum Co. Steve Wang 610-687-1666 phoenix@phoenixpetroleum.com Fuel/Petroleum Supplier 424720

Presentation Media Steve Wallace 301-437-6300 swallace@presmedia.com Audio/Visual Services N/A
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Prospectus Enterprises, Inc. Tyrone Jones 202-429-0784 order@contribucheck.com
Painting Supplier, Landscaping Equipment, Janitorial 

Supplies, IT Supplier 

322232, 323115, 323116, 323119, 423930, 424110, 

424120, 424130, 425120, 561499

Revella Consulting Group, LLC Revella Warega 703-962-7007 revella@revellaconsultinggroup.com Staffing Services/Supplier N/A

RJA Electrical Service, LLC Ralph Almaraz 410-414-7500 ralmaraz8a@rjaelectricalservice.com Electrical Wiring/Installation Services 238210

Securemedy, Inc. Olabanji O. Folayan 301-375-5390 ofolayan@securemedy.com Security Services 541611, 541612, 541690, 561612, 611430, 611519

The Epoch Times Jenny Jing 240-888-4218 jinghui@epochtimes.com Newspaper, Advertising, Media N/A

The Gibbs Group, Inc. Roger Barnes 410-290-7990 jonathan@thegibbsgroupinc.com Renovation/New Construction/Interior N/A

Unitec Distribution Systems Elise Elfman 410-876-6227 ext. 141 eelfman@unitec-corp.com Uniform Supplier

314999, 315221, 315222, 315223, 315224, 315225, 

315228, 315231, 315232, 315233, 315234, 315239, 

315291, 315292, 315299, 315991, 315992, 315993, 

315999, 323113, 339920, 424310, 424320, 424330, 

448110, 451110, 451110, 811430, 812331, 812332

** Maryland Department of Transportation (MDOT) 

MBE/DBE  certification was the only certification 

verified for each vendor. Vendors with a "N/A" 

description may have other minority /small 

business certification(s) through other certifying  

entities that can verified by contacting the vendor 

directly.**
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